
REGULAR - RESULT SHEET - DIPLOMA - WINTER-2025

SEMESTER & BRANCH : 1st Semester, Civil Engineering

INSTITUTE NAME : GOVT. POLYTECHNIC, JAJPUR

PaperTypeCode Subject Name Full Marks Pass Marks

TH1 Introduction to IT Systems 100 35

TH2 Applied Physics-I 100 35

TH3 Mathematics-I 100 35

TH4 Engineering Mechanics 100 35

TH5 Environmental Science 100 35

PR2 Applied Physics-I Lab 25 13

PR3 Engineering Graphics 75 38

Sessional 150

S.No. Registration No. Student Name TH1 TH1IA TH2 TH2IA TH3 TH3IA TH4 TH4IA TH5 TH5IA PR2 PR3
Session

al
Total Result

1   F25126001001   Aditya Rout 38 20 36 30 42 20 30 21 32 17 23 65 130 504 Pass

2   F25126001002   Adyasha Krupamayee Sahoo 16 18 40 29 4 19 18 13 20 12 22 45 119 375 Back-TH1,TH3,TH4,TH5

3   F25126001003   Amar Mohapatra 45 19 54 30 41 24 40 20 52 18 23 70 122 558 Pass

4   F25126001004   Aparupa Swain 19 16 66 25 38 24 31 22 12 18 21 70 125 487 Back-TH1,TH5

5   F25126001005   Aradhya Samal 27 19 61 29 34 22 57 21 58 22 23 70 134 577 Pass

6   F25126001006   Ararupa Sahoo 2 15 24 24 2 23 17 13 27 13 20 59 107 346 Back-TH1,TH2,TH3,TH4

7   F25126001007   Ashutosh Dora 22 13 43 13 0 12 29 13 26 16 A A 107 294 Fail

8   F25126001008   Bajinath Hembram 25 17 36 28 38 29 33 21 30 15 22 62 105 461 Pass(G)

9   F25126001009   Bandana Das. 14 19 38 20 31 25 49 21 35 20 23 73 130 498 Back-TH1

10   F25126001010   Bharat Chandra Bhitiria 30 19 30 24 16 24 23 13 25 19 20 50 114 407 Back-TH3,TH4

11   F25126001011   Bijaya Kumar Panigrahi 16 15 25 19 1 15 28 16 30 15 22 48 109 359 Back-TH1,TH3

12   F25126001012   Bilok Kumar Behera 28 15 10 20 40 18 16 13 30 14 20 50 127 401 Back-TH2,TH4

13   F25126001013   Biswajit Rout 0 15 14 17 36 23 2 13 28 11 19 51 109 338 Back-TH1,TH2,TH4

14   F25126001014   Debapriya Sahoo 4 16 9 16 16 24 9 18 29 11 19 46 118 335 Back-TH1,TH2,TH3,TH4

15   F25126001015   Debasis Behera 4 11 5 20 36 16 35 19 0 11 21 52 101 331 Back-TH1,TH2,TH5

16   F25126001016   Debendra Sahoo 27 17 25 27 55 19 30 17 31 11 23 54 127 463 Pass

17   F25126001017   Guduli Naik 25 19 28 21 33 27 7 19 18 16 20 60 113 406 Back-TH4,TH5

18   F25126001018   Itishree Khuntia 17 21 46 21 63 26 42 23 27 22 23 68 126 525 Back-TH1

19   F25126001019   Jitendra Barik 52 25 57 30 59 24 46 26 47 19 23 74 141 623 Pass

20   F25126001021   Karya Kaberi Baral 43 22 33 30 52 25 37 24 39 18 22 71 134 550 Pass

21   F25126001022   Kedarnatha Behera 28 15 16 26 43 17 15 13 32 13 22 55 118 413 Back-TH2,TH4

22   F25126001023   Krushnanjali Baral 34 18 27 27 49 19 17 20 40 17 21 59 116 464 Back-TH4

23   F25126001024   Laxman Naik 28 24 25 26 61 26 53 26 50 23 24 72 143 581 Pass

24   F25126001025   Lija Behera 25 14 26 23 45 28 30 26 32 20 21 61 107 458 Pass

25   F25126001026   Lucky Patra 28 26 39 25 47 22 45 26 45 15 23 50 121 512 Pass

26   F25126001027   Mitali Sethy 42 20 2 18 42 19 28 16 30 16 19 62 124 438 Back-TH2

27   F25126001028   Mitu Soy 32 14 15 27 54 20 17 18 44 20 20 60 123 464 Back-TH2,TH4



28   F25126001029   Muskan Begum 10 14 29 24 57 19 19 17 35 20 21 55 116 436 Back-TH1,TH4

29   F25126001030   Narmada Pahi 13 24 12 14 39 22 10 19 36 14 22 63 118 406 Back-TH1,TH2,TH4

30   F25126001031   Om Prakash Yadav 30 18 30 13 46 16 25 13 35 12 20 60 111 429 Pass(G)

31   F25126001032   Om Prasad Nayak 5 12 0 13 45 12 8 13 22 11 19 40 97 297 Fail

32   F25126001033   Omm Sambit Rout 3 15 1 13 36 12 0 13 28 11 19 55 79 285 Fail

33   F25126001034   Omprakash Behera 5 11 6 15 19 20 20 21 45 19 20 51 117 369 Back-TH1,TH2,TH3,TH4

34   F25126001035   Pabitra Kumar Das 40 21 43 23 29 26 38 19 47 17 21 70 125 519 Pass

35   F25126001036   Pabitra Maharana 30 13 5 17 9 14 68 13 23 13 19 44 123 391 Back-TH2,TH3,TH5

36   F25126001037   Plabanjeet Pradhan A 21 A 12 A 12 A 13 A 11 A A 84 153 Fail

37   F25126001038   Pratyus Kumar Pati 31 14 5 23 25 17 11 17 17 11 20 48 112 351 Back-TH2,TH4,TH5

38   F25126001039   Premranjan Chakra 1 15 8 16 25 19 9 13 12 11 21 47 111 308 Back-TH1,TH2,TH4,TH5

39   F25126001040   Priyabrata Sahu 8 17 0 19 5 21 2 13 7 13 20 48 103 276 Fail

40   F25126001041   Priyanka Rout 45 30 31 28 36 28 43 23 30 22 23 70 124 533 Pass

41   F25126001042   Pujalin Jena 45 28 27 27 51 29 36 22 44 20 24 55 121 529 Pass

42   F25126001043   Rabi Sankar Dehuri 13 14 21 23 26 22 10 13 12 11 19 38 110 332 Back-TH1,TH2,TH4,TH5

43   F25126001044   Rajashree Mohanta 31 25 49 26 25 28 43 21 34 24 20 70 125 521 Pass(G)

44   F25126001045   Rajat Das 58 27 33 21 51 29 54 24 56 26 23 53 127 582 Pass

45   F25126001046   Ranjita Rout 36 19 38 19 25 24 26 21 25 20 22 65 129 469 Pass(G)

46   F25126001047   Rudra Pratap Mukhi A 13 A 12 A 12 A 13 A 11 A A 83 144 Fail

47   F25126001048   Rudra Pratap Pahi 32 15 52 21 22 26 42 24 11 20 23 63 125 476 Back-TH3,TH5

48   F25126001049   Rudrapratap Nayak 27 19 36 25 5 27 37 22 29 14 20 65 124 450 Back-TH3

49   F25126001050   Rutumbhara Sha 20 19 48 23 4 25 25 13 4 16 20 60 113 390 Back-TH1,TH3,TH5

50   F25126001051   Saafiyah Parwin 25 14 49 26 28 24 25 19 30 17 19 67 117 460 Pass(G)

51   F25126001052   Sabyajit Ranjan Dhir 42 19 31 21 25 22 25 17 36 15 21 65 116 455 Pass(G)

52   F25126001053   Saiprabha Mohanty 25 19 48 27 10 24 20 20 28 18 20 60 122 441 Back-TH3,TH4

53   F25126001054   Saisandhya Panigrahi 36 30 50 27 35 27 33 27 41 25 23 70 136 560 Pass

54   F25126001055   Satyasai Panigrahi 5 12 25 18 42 18 16 13 12 11 19 38 79 308 Back-TH1,TH4,TH5

55   F25126001056   Shubhashree Rout 42 26 43 29 67 30 60 26 27 23 24 65 130 592 Pass

56   F25126001057   Sini Jerai A 18 A 20 A 21 A 13 A 19 A A 80 171 Fail

57   F25126001058   Sourav Mohapatra 25 23 42 26 13 20 34 28 27 16 23 56 121 454 Back-TH3

58   F25126001059   Srisanta Sahoo 52 30 67 30 61 30 56 30 40 27 24 70 145 662 Pass

59   F25126001060   Sriyanka Sonali Mallick 19 21 32 27 20 24 15 23 26 24 21 65 129 446 Back-TH1,TH3,TH4

60   F25126001061   Subham Sekhar Muduli 31 18 12 25 8 12 9 13 14 16 19 49 106 332 Back-TH2,TH3,TH4,TH5

61   F25126001062   Subhankar Behera 8 17 41 19 16 17 25 13 11 11 20 40 108 346 Back-TH1,TH3,TH5

62   F25126001063   Subhashree Sahoo 41 26 40 25 30 29 25 23 25 22 23 68 131 508 Pass(G)

63   F25126001064   Suhani Swain 1 13 7 21 28 30 24 23 28 11 20 65 123 394 Back-TH1,TH2,TH4

64   F25126001065   Suryakanta Khatua 0 30 65 29 66 30 45 30 53 26 24 51 140 589 DI-TH1

65   F25126001066   Susanta Mohanta 29 18 61 28 40 28 8 18 46 22 22 50 124 494 Back-TH4

66   F25126001067   Sushil Kumar Sahoo 31 23 55 28 41 28 38 25 25 20 20 53 133 520 Pass

67   F25126001068   Swadhin Das 25 25 51 24 37 27 25 24 36 20 22 42 125 483 Pass(G)

68   F25126001069   Udit Narayan Sahoo 31 19 30 21 33 23 29 13 27 11 20 46 114 417 Pass


